
Benton Invitational
MS Boys - 1.9 Miles     Roundhouse Nature Trails, Atkins, IA     9/12/2015     Sunny, Wind NW 5-10mph & 46°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Solon MS                       2    4    6    7    9   11   12   =  28      13:09      1:34
    2   Vinton-Shellsburg              1    3   13   15   19   20   21   =  51      14:07      4:58
    3   Benton Community MS            5    8   10   14   16   17   18   =  53      14:08      2:11

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett MS, Blessed Maria Assunta Pallotta, Meskwaki Settlement, North Linn MS,
 Williamsburg MS
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1           Matthew Cronquist            MS    Williamsburg MS                   11:33      6:05
      2       1   Cameron Karr                 MS    Vinton-Shellsburg                 11:35      6:06
      3       2   Kenji Fisher                 MS    Solon MS                          12:09      6:24
      4           Taurice Grant                MS    Meskwaki Settlement               12:41      6:40
      5       3   Payton Haefner               MS    Vinton-Shellsburg                 12:42      6:41
      6           Sam Lane                     MS    Williamsburg MS                   12:44      6:42
      7       4   Gabe Yetley                  MS    Solon MS                          12:55      6:48
      8       5   Brady Sadler                 MS    Benton Community MS               13:07      6:54
      9           Kaiden Royster               MS    Williamsburg MS                   13:08      6:55
     10           Dylan MacK                   MS    Blessed Maria Assunta Pallotta    13:17      6:59
     11       6   Bennett Meier                MS    Solon MS                          13:26      7:04
     12           Cael Neighbor                MS    Alburnett MS                      13:31      7:07
     13       7   Ethan Kober                  MS    Solon MS                          13:32      7:07
     14       8   James Clark                  MS    Benton Community MS               13:35      7:09
     15       9   Mathieux Rehnke              MS    Solon MS                          13:43      7:13
     16      10   Paul Hoopes                  MS    Benton Community MS               13:48      7:16
     17           Josiah Zook                  MS    Williamsburg MS                   13:50      7:17
     18      11   Rodney Wittich               MS    Solon MS                          13:54      7:19
     19           Zindrick Burns               MS    Alburnett MS                      14:00      7:22
     20      12   Ben Devalk                   MS    Solon MS                          14:02      7:23
     21           Marcus Hromidko              MS    North Linn MS                     14:09      7:27
     22           Dillon Kremer                MS    Alburnett MS                      14:11      7:28
     23           Jake Van Roekel              MS    Solon MS                          14:25      7:35
     24           Brent Sperfslage             MS    Alburnett MS                      14:29      7:37
     25      13   Eli Lint                     MS    Vinton-Shellsburg                 14:46      7:46
     26      14   Jack McGovern                MS    Benton Community MS               14:51      7:49
     27      15   Rickey Chase                 MS    Vinton-Shellsburg                 14:56      7:52
     28      16   Caden Betterton              MS    Benton Community MS               15:18      8:03
     29           Jacob Aberle                 MS    North Linn MS                     15:27      8:08
     30           Gabe Roche                   MS    Blessed Maria Assunta Pallotta    15:35      8:12
     31           Sam Hackett                  MS    Blessed Maria Assunta Pallotta    15:37      8:13
     32           Ben Skyles                   MS    Blessed Maria Assunta Pallotta    15:42      8:16
     33      17   Will Van Ahsen               MS    Benton Community MS               15:48      8:19
     34      18   Jacob Heit                   MS    Benton Community MS               15:49      8:19
     35           Isaiah Hill                  MS    Meskwaki Settlement               15:52      8:21
     36           Caleb Ottoson                MS    Solon MS                          15:53      8:21
     37           Zach Ingwersen               MS    North Linn MS                     16:26      8:39
     38           Sam Gilbert                  MS    Benton Community MS               16:31      8:41
     39      19   Cyrus Elwick                 MS    Vinton-Shellsburg                 16:34      8:43
     40           Jack Ward                    MS    North Linn MS                     17:09      9:02
     41           Joe Miller                   MS    Benton Community MS               17:11      9:03
     42           Jacob Ludeking               MS    Benton Community MS               17:14      9:04
     43           George Marcy                 MS    Solon MS                          17:37      9:16
     44           Maxwell Van Orden            MS    Solon MS                          17:50      9:23
     45      20   Isaac Allsup                 MS    Vinton-Shellsburg                 20:28     10:46
     46      21   Conner Hicok                 MS    Vinton-Shellsburg                 20:45     10:55
     47           Hunter Kimm                  MS    Benton Community MS               21:03     11:05
     48           Mason McElmeel               MS    Solon MS                          21:14     11:10
     49           Micah Youngbear              MS    Meskwaki Settlement               21:45     11:27
     50           Seth Keahna                  MS    Meskwaki Settlement               25:32     13:27
     51           Andrew Jessen                MS    Vinton-Shellsburg                 26:44     14:04
     52           Sage Holmes                  MS    Vinton-Shellsburg                 26:50     14:07
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Benton Invitational
MS Boys - 1.9 Miles     Roundhouse Nature Trails, Atkins, IA     9/12/2015     Sunny, Wind NW 5-10mph & 46°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Solon MS                          Score =   28
    2    Kenji Fisher, MS               12:09  6:24
    4    Gabe Yetley, MS                12:55  6:48
    6    Bennett Meier, MS              13:26  7:04
    7    Ethan Kober, MS                13:32  7:07
    9    Mathieux Rehnke, MS            13:43  7:13
   11    Rodney Wittich, MS             13:54  7:19
   12    Ben Devalk, MS                 14:02  7:23
         Jake Van Roekel, MS            14:25  7:35
         Caleb Ottoson, MS              15:53  8:21
         George Marcy, MS               17:37  9:16
         Maxwell Van Orden, MS          17:50  9:23
         Mason McElmeel, MS             21:14 11:10

  2) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =   51
    1    Cameron Karr, MS               11:35  6:06
    3    Payton Haefner, MS             12:42  6:41
   13    Eli Lint, MS                   14:46  7:46
   15    Rickey Chase, MS               14:56  7:52
   19    Cyrus Elwick, MS               16:34  8:43
   20    Isaac Allsup, MS               20:28 10:46
   21    Conner Hicok, MS               20:45 10:55
         Andrew Jessen, MS              26:44 14:04
         Sage Holmes, MS                26:50 14:07

  3) Benton Community MS               Score =   53
    5    Brady Sadler, MS               13:07  6:54
    8    James Clark, MS                13:35  7:09
   10    Paul Hoopes, MS                13:48  7:16
   14    Jack McGovern, MS              14:51  7:49
   16    Caden Betterton, MS            15:18  8:03
   17    Will Van Ahsen, MS             15:48  8:19
   18    Jacob Heit, MS                 15:49  8:19
         Sam Gilbert, MS                16:31  8:41
         Joe Miller, MS                 17:11  9:03
         Jacob Ludeking, MS             17:14  9:04
         Hunter Kimm, MS                21:03 11:05

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett MS
   12    Cael Neighbor, MS           13:31     7:07
   19    Zindrick Burns, MS          14:00     7:22
   22    Dillon Kremer, MS           14:11     7:28
   24    Brent Sperfslage, MS        14:29     7:37

 Blessed Maria Assunta Pallo
   10    Dylan MacK, MS              13:17     6:59
   30    Gabe Roche, MS              15:35     8:12
   31    Sam Hackett, MS             15:37     8:13
   32    Ben Skyles, MS              15:42     8:16

 Meskwaki Settlement
    4    Taurice Grant, MS           12:41     6:40
   35    Isaiah Hill, MS             15:52     8:21
   49    Micah Youngbear, MS         21:45     11:27
   50    Seth Keahna, MS             25:32     13:27

 North Linn MS
   21    Marcus Hromidko, MS         14:09     7:27
   29    Jacob Aberle, MS            15:27     8:08
   37    Zach Ingwersen, MS          16:26     8:39
   40    Jack Ward, MS               17:09     9:02

 Williamsburg MS
    1    Matthew Cronquist, MS       11:33     6:05
    6    Sam Lane, MS                12:44     6:42
    9    Kaiden Royster, MS          13:08     6:55
   17    Josiah Zook, MS             13:50     7:17
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